A

Kentucky Department for Libraries and Archives
Digitization Vendors

The following companies perform records management services. They have requested that their
names be placed on this list. The Kentucky Department for Libraries and Archives does not
recommend or discuss qualifications of any companies.

Access Information Management
Corporations

500 Unicorn Park Dr.

Woburn, MA 01801

Phone: 1-877-345-3546
WWW.aCcCesscorp.com
clientsupport@accesscorp.com

ArcaSearch LLC

720 West Saint Germain Street
St. Cloud, MN 56301

Phone: (309) 269-6220
www.arcasearch.com

Contact: Steve Fiers
steve.fiers@arcasearch.com

COTT Systems, Inc.

2800 Corporate Exchange Drive, Suite 300
Columbus, Ohio 43231

Phone: 1-800-234-2688
www.cottsystems.com

Contact: Mike Redman (317) 600-1382
mredman@cottsystems.com

Courthouse Computer Systems

1557 Winchester Ave. Suite 203

Ashland, KY 41101

Phone: (606) 385-0406
www.courthousecomputersystems.com
Contact: Jeremy Dulgar
jeremy.d@courthousecomputersystems.co
m

Data Records Management Services
3445 Paducah Bank Drive
Paducah, Kentucky 42003

Phone: (270) 443-1610
www.drmsusa.com

Contact: Trystan Gurrola
trystan.qurrola@drmsusa.com

HF Group
1010 North Sycamore Street

North Manchester, IN 46962
Phone: (513) 659-3267
www.hfgroup.com

Contact: Tim Baumgardner
tbaumgardner@hfgroup.com

i3 Verticals

333 Industrial Park Rd.
Piney Flats, KY 37686
Phone: (423) 895-8407
www.bisonline.com
Contact: Joel Emory
jemory@i3verticals.com

Integrity One Technologies

2120 High Wickham Place

Louisville, KY 40245

Phone: (317) 631-1000
www.midwest.xeroxbusinesssolutions.com/r
dic

Contact: Brandon Daugherty
brandon.daugherty@xerox.com

Iron Mountain Information Management
LLC

One Federal Street

Boston, MA 02171

Phone: (704) 502-4487
www.ironmountain.com
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Contact: Heidi Vierkant
heidi.vierkant@ironmountain.com

KoFile Technologies
Corporate Office

6300 Cedar Springs Road
Dallas, Texas 75235
Phone: (661) 472-1174
www.kofile.com

Contact: Ginger McCain
ginger.mccain@kofile.com

Parchment LLC

7001 North Scottsdale Road, Suite 1050
Scottsdale, AZ 85253

Phone: (480) 719-1646
www.parchment.com

Contact: Alaina Symanovich
bids@parchment.com

Progressive Technology Federal
Systems (PTFS)

1801 Research Blvd.

Rockville, Maryland 20850

Phone: (301) 654-8088
www.ptfs.com

Contact: Jon Sievert
jsievert@ptfs.com

Software Management LLC
2011 Cobalt Drive
Jeffersontown, Kentucky 40299
Phone: 502-266-9445
www.smllc.us

Contact: Stuart Baird
sbaird@smllc.us

Tri-State Systems

10900 Cypress Creek Drive
Evansville, IN 47725

Phone: (812) 425-2233
www.tri-statesystems.com
Contact: Jason Elikofer
jelikofer@tri-statesystems.com

US Imaging
400 South Franklin Street

Saginaw, Michigan 48607
Phone Number: (512) 505-8783
WWW.Us-imaging.com

Contact: afloyd@us-imaging.com
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